Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Lukas Larsson

2 Alexander Malina

3 Linus Elek

4 Lars Peter Nilsson

5 Tom Karlsson
Forsberg

6 Alexander Njord

7 Tomas Sennerby

8 Annelie Lundell

9 Fredrik Wallin

10 Rasmus Schedin

11 Linda Lundberg

12 Peter Eriksson

13 Roger Njord

14 Johan Rydberg

15 Bjorn Dinau

16 Andreas Carlsson

17 Marcus Nilsson

18 Lars Isberg

19 Janos Czifrik

den 8 maj 2019

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Sjovikens IF
Askims BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstroms BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Malmo BGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sjovikens IF
Gullbergsbro BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Kungalvs BGK
Askims BGK
Sjovikens IF
Malmod BGK
Malmd BGK

S1

27
26
29

27
30
27
27
25
26
27
29
32
28
25
27
31
31

S2

28
24
27
28
30

31
27
27
31

26
28
28
30
28
26
28
28
30

27
28
27
26

23
26
26
28
24
29
27
29
25
32
32
31
31

26
25
27
28
28

25
25

29
31
32
27
27
28
31
31
31
25
28

S5

27
26
28
26
29

29
31
30
26
26
30
28

26
32
31
27
31
27

S6

30
28
25
26

27
31
30
32
30
28
32
32
28
29
29
30

28

Sida

29
27
28
26

28

25
30
33
29
30
29
29
30
30
30
31

108
189
190
190
139

167
167
140
196
170
199
200
173
202
202
204
205
176
206

1 av

3

27,0
27,0
27,1
27,1
27,8

27,8
27,8
28,0
28,0
28,3
28,4
28,6
28,8
28,9
28,9
29,1
29,3
29,3
29,4



Plac Namn

Rak lista

20 Jari Luhanko

21 Peter Eisenschmidt
22 David Gustavsson
23 Orjan Johansson
24 Henrik Arvidsson
25 Sebastian Andersson
26 Per Olsson

27 Jonathan Rydberg
28 Michael Karlsson
29 Toni Nilsson

30 Jorgen Samuelsson
31 Jonathan Lindoff
32 Johan Ahlander

33 Amir El Quachani
34 Joakim Samuelsson
35 Elisabeth Brandt
36 Anders Lonnkvist
37 Stefan Eriksson

38 Leif Orling

39 Tommy Persson

40 Andreas Widén

41 Lars Wahlstrom

42 Jenny Erlandsson
43 Anders Backstrom
44 Andreas Feuk

den 8 maj 2019

Klubb

Malmo BGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK

Sjovikens IF
BGK Linjen
Nassjo BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Nassjo BGK
Malmd BGK
Nassjo BGK
Malmod BGK
Nassjo BGK
BGK Linjen
Kungélvs BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Linjen
Olofstroms BGK
Nassjo BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Linjen

S1

28
26

31
32
29
30

26
33
28

29
32
29
32
33
30
32
29

35
29
36
41

S2

29
30

31
30
30

34
27
30

28
32
29
29
31
31
33
33

32
33
33
30

32
32

30
27
33
34
29

28
31
31
27

31
34
32
30
34
22
32
30
36
35
32

23

30

30
30
26
32
30

30
30
39
26
35
28
31

33
32

35
31
33
31

S5

31
32

32
29
29
30

34

32

33
29
33
31
32
33
28
32

32
29
32
33

S6

29
28

28
27
29
30

31
32
30

29
29
30
27
34
31
33

33
39
30
34

Sida

34
29

29
34
32
32
30
27
32
32

27
36
29
35
34

31
41

34
34
32

2

206
177
30

150
210
212
212
91

182
152
213
61

183
184
215
219
220
158
222
222
32

197
231
233
233

av

Snitt

29,4
29,5
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,3
30,3
30,3
30,3
30,4
30,4
30,5
30,5
30,7
30,7
31,3
31,4
31,6
31,7
31,7
32,0
32,8
33,0
33,3
33,3



Plac Namn

Rak lista

45 Kent Kirkegaard
46 Krister Ronnquist
47 Michael Windh

den 8 maj 2019

Klubb

BGK Linjen
Nassjo BGK
BGK Linjen

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6

38 30 41

Sida

S7 S:a

35
35

3

av

Snitt

34,5
35,0
37,5



